
31.32
500

Colors

Colors

Colors

Size
6.88"W x 9.69"L x 9.69"H
Capacity: 6 Cans | 4 Quarts

Size
8.25"W x 11.75"L x 12"H
Capacity: 9 Cans | 7 Quarts

Size
10.19"W x 15.88"L x 14.88"H
Capacity: 30 Cans | 16 Quarts

Imprint Area
Front Panel: 7"W x 3"H

Imprint Area
Front Panel: 8.5"W x 5"H

Imprint Area
Front Panel: 13"W x 6.5"H

Decoration Method
Full Color Vinyl Heat Transfer
Full Color Vinyl Lid Wrap
1/C Screen Print Lid Only

Decoration Method
Full Color Vinyl Heat Transfer
Full Color Vinyl Lid Wrap
1/C Screen Print Lid Only

Decoration Method
Full Color Vinyl Heat Transfer
Full Color Vinyl Lid Wrap
1/C Screen Print Lid Only

Item #12424,32124, MINITOP
- Tent Shaped Locking Lid Helps Prevent Spills
- Lid Swings Open to Either Side for Easy Access
- Molded In Easy Carry Handle
- A Consumer Favorite Design for over 30 Years
- Great for Lunches

Item # 7362,  7363, PALTOP-7362, 7363
- Tent Shaped Locking Lid Helps Prevent Spills
- Lid Swings Open to Either Side for Easy Access
- Molded In Easy Carry Handle
- A Consumer Favorite Design for over 30 Years
- Great for Lunches

Item #43362, 43364, 32489

- Tent Shaped Locking Lid Helps Prevent Spills
- Lid Swings Open to Either Side for Easy Access
- Molded In Easy Carry Handle
- A Consumer Favorite Design for over 30 Years

PLAYMATE  MINI

PLAYMATE  PAL

PLAYMATE  ELITE

#43362

#7362 #7363

#32124#12424

#43364
#32489

Majestic
Blue

Majestic
Blue

Red 
Star

Majestic
Blue

MintRed 
Star

1 Time Setup $50.00 (R)

1 Time Setup $50.00 (R) 

Red 
Star

Pricing

Heat Transfer
Heat Transfer

w/ Lid 46.31

1
 (6R)   

34.87
12

32.59
25

31.98
50

31.60
100

Packaged: 6 / Box: 10.9 lbs 32 Boxes / Pallet: 389 lbs
21.06"W x 19.69"L x 10.5"H 40"W x 48"L x 89"H

Packaged: 4 / Box: 11.8 lbs 18 Boxes / Pallet: 252.4 lbs
16.875"W x 28.875"L x 12.75"H 40"W x 48"L x 82.5"H

Packaged: 2 / Box: 10 lbs 30 Boxes / Pallet: 340 lbs
16.13"L x 20.88"W x 15.63"H 42"W x 48"L x 84"H

42.74

59.38 31.91 28.94 28.35 27.75 27.46

ELITETOP-43362, 43364, 32489

37.75
500

Pricing

Heat Transfer
Heat Transfer

w/ Lid 54.62

1
 (6R)   

41.31
12

38.94
25

38.35
50

51.07

71.25 38.34 35.38 34.78 34.18 33.89

38.05
100

59.81
500

1 Time Setup $50.00 (R)

Pricing

Heat Transfer
Heat Transfer

w/ Lid 78.40

1
 (6R)   

63.38
12

61.02
25

60.41
50

60.11
100

71.26

95.03 66.95 65.77 64.58 63.38 61.02Screen Print
(Lid Only)

Screen Print
(Lid Only)

Screen Print
(Lid Only)

Approximate Custom PMS Color: $75.00 (R)

Approximate Custom PMS Color: $75.00 (R)

Approximate Custom PMS Color: $75.00 (R)

39.93 39.63 39.34 38.15 37.85

46.36 46.07 45.82 44.58 44.28

69.33 68.44 68.13 67.25 66.36
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